Allegato 1.a

Graduatoria Provvisoria:

BENEVENTO - Domande ammissibili

POS.

10

11

12

13

Codice
Barre

54250631089

54250630982

54250637714

54250637789

54250636781

54250637383

54250638084

94250075127

94250062620

94250061192

54250638035

54250638357

54250637235

Numero
Protocollo

AGEA.ASR.2017.1208
372

AGEA.ASR.2017.1208
362

AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
565

AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
601
AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
517
AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
353

AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
671

AGEA.ASR.2019.1610
56

AGEA.ASR.2019.1465
27

AGEA.ASR.2019.1418
74

AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
640

AGEA.ASR.2018.5410
30
AGEA.ASR.2017.1211

Data
Protocollo

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

27/02/2019

22/02/2019

21/02/2019

12/12/2017

15/05/2018

12/12/2017

CUAA

**OMISSIS*

**OMISSIS*

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%*

80003770627

00689010627

00158780627

80002630624

80001770629

80002550624

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

Beneficiario

COOPERATIVA
AGRICOLA
MOLINARA

COOPERATIVA
AGRICOLA
MOLINARA

LOMBARDI ANNA
MARIA

CAPASSO
COSIMO
MILONE ROSARIA

COMUNE DI
PANNARANO

COMUNE DI
FOIANO
VALFORTORE
COMUNE DI
PIETRAROJA

COMUNE DI
VITULANO

COMUNE DI
CASTELPAGANO

COMUNE DI
SANTA CROCE
DEL SANNIO
CICCONE
MICHELE

Spesa
Ammessa

€ 398.518,52

€ 398.934,94

€121.081,82

€ 146.545,65
€ 248.823,91

€ 399.863,21

€ 400.000,00

€76.773,14
€101.923,43
€ 42.895,95

€17.414,88

€ 262.088,74

Contributo
Ammesso

€ 398.518,52

€ 398.934,94

€ 121.081,82

€ 146.545,65
€ 248.823,91

€ 399.863,21

€ 400.000,00

€76.773,14

€ 101.923,43

€ 42.895,95

€17.414,88

€ 262.088,74

LOIA u@RBEA/burc €882842n0ani«i362.842,02

PT.
Tot.
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

54250637565

84250288051

54250625859

54250637854

54250630503

54250626485

54250627707

94250060301

54250630446

54250621445

54250635627

54250637664

532
AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
549
AGEA.ASR.2018.3003
596

AGEA.ASR.2017.1205
145
AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
528
AGEA.ASR.2017.1210
219

AGEA.ASR.2017.1205
940

AGEA.ASR.2017.1206
708
AGEA.ASR.2019.1410
11

AGEA.ASR.2017.1209
988

AGEA.ASR.2017.1166
306
AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
484

AGEA.ASR.2017.1211
510

12/12/2017

20/12/2018

06/12/2017

12/12/2017

11/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

20/02/2019

11/12/2017

30/11/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

**OMISSIS*

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

81000150623

81000090621

***OMISSIS*** *%

**OMISSIS*

81002050623

***OMISSIS*** *%

00269570628

81002060622

TARTARONE
CARLA
ASSOCIAZIONE
WWF SANNIO

FINELLI
FILOMENA
ROBERTO

URBANO
COMUNE DI
FAICCHIO

COMUNE DI
CERRETO
SANNITA

COCCA

PELLEGRINO

BORGO

CERQUELLE

SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA
AGRICOLA
COMUNE DI
CASTELVENERE
BN
VITELLI EMILIO

COMUNE DI
CASTELVETERE
IN VALFORTORE

COMUNE DI SAN
LORENZELLO

€ 377.998,82

€ 395.337,15

€ 263.021,61
€ 289.761,54

€ 397.821,49

€ 453.000,00

€ 98.736,76

€ 125.873,83

€ 385.695,03

€122.579,19

€ 20.560,57

€ 399.000,00

€ 377.998,82

€ 395.337,15

€ 263.021,61
€ 289.761,54

€ 397.821,49

€ 453.000,00

€ 08.736,76

€ 125.873,83

€ 385.695,03

€ 122.579,19

€ 19.041,35

€ 399.000,00

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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